TruTool TKF 700

Technical data

TRUMPF



MAXIMUM CHAMFER LENGTHS

/ MAXIMUM CHAMFER HEIGHTS

Maximum chamfer length, steel
400 N/mm?

Maximum chamfer height, steel
400 N/mm?

Maximum chamfer length, steel
600 N/mm?

Maximum chamfer height, steel
600 N/mm?

Maximum chamfer length, steel
800 N/mm?

Maximum chamfer height, steel
800 N/mm?2

RADII

Smallest radius

GENERAL

Working speed (max.)

Nominal power consumption

Sheet thickness

DIMENSIONS

Length

Height

WEIGHT

Weight

TruTool TKF 700 30°
bevel angle

7 mm
5mm
5.7 mm
4 mm
4 mm

3 mm

40 mm
1.5 m/min
1700 W

1T mm -20 mm

342 mm

240 mm

5.3 kg

TruTool TKF 700
37.5° bevel angle

7 mm
5mm
5.7 mm
4 mm
4 mm

3 mm

40 mm
1.5 m/min
1700 W

1 mm - 20 mm

342 mm

240 mm

5.3 kg

TruTool TKF 700 45°
bevel angle

7 mm
5 mm
5.7 mm
4 mm
4 mm

3 mm

40 mm
1.5 m/min
1700 W

1 mm -20 mm

342 mm

240 mm

5.3 kg
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